
08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

12998 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00674

$6,743.95 

07/31/2025

$465,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

12998 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

Micro Brewery

011217000000

ISSUED
PACKWOOD BREWING COMPANY LLC

Contractor: Phone:

11/07/2024Date Applied:

179 - 08 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B25-00245

$3,355.49 

08/01/2025

$182,222.98 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

179 - 08 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

48'x72' shop w/ ADU with 2 covered porches to serve as SFR until primary home is built

022418002005

ISSUED
TAYLOR, CORALEE & CHAD

AFFORDABLE BUILDING AND MAINT. 360-827-1958Contractor: Phone:

04/11/2025Date Applied:

108 DOUGLAS LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B25-00411

$4,180.16 

08/01/2025

$250,888.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 DOUGLAS LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

032629001003

ISSUED
JOHNSON, STEVEN D & SARAH M

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/20/2025Date Applied:

1



08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

995 US HIGHWAY 12, ETHEL

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B25-00443

$1,056.96 

07/29/2025

$31,833.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

995 US HIGHWAY 12, ETHEL

Shop 54x50

014516002000

ISSUED
UNGER, AL

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

07/03/2025Date Applied:

995 US HIGHWAY 12, ETHEL

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B25-00444

$358.04 

07/29/2025

$6,240.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

995 US HIGHWAY 12, ETHEL

Metal Carport 20x50

014516002000

ISSUED
UNGER, AL

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

07/03/2025Date Applied:

524 FLYNN RD, SILVER CREEK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B25-00445

$1,035.10 

07/29/2025

$30,532.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

524 FLYNN RD, SILVER CREEK

Metal Buildings 30x66 w/ two12x48 lean-tos

033503002002

ISSUED
HINES, JOHN & PATRICIA

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

07/03/2025Date Applied:

2



08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

175 NOB HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B25-00454

$969.51 

07/29/2025

$27,172.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

175 NOB HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 30x36 Pole Building

016867012000

ISSUED
ZENKNER, DARIN & BETH

F & L PACIFIC INC (360) 736-6286Contractor: Phone:

07/08/2025Date Applied:

592 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B25-00456

$1,617.28 

07/31/2025

$60,153.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

592 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Addition to Existing Residence - 16x37

015321006000

ISSUED
STEVEN BENNETT

KR HOMES LLC 360-903-7700Contractor: Phone:

07/10/2025Date Applied:

112 BOWERS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B25-00461

$5,783.77 

08/01/2025

$341,954.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

112 BOWERS RD, CHEHALIS

SFR 3 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms

018205002010

ISSUED
THOMAS, ROBERT & DEBORAH

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

07/15/2025Date Applied:

3



08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

460 AVERY RD E, NAPAVINE

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B25-00462

$4,883.56 

07/28/2025

$308,308.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

460 AVERY RD E, NAPAVINE

Single Family Residence 4 bedroom 3.5 bathroom

014465001002

ISSUED
THOMPSON, MARY

REALITY HOMES INC. 253-926-6330Contractor: Phone:

07/15/2025Date Applied:

365 RIVERBEND LN, DOTY

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH25-00044

$1,100.00 

07/29/2025

$118,944.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

365 RIVERBEND LN, DOTY

MH Placement - Double Wide

020103001017

ISSUED
RIVERBEND PRESERVE, LLC

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

07/16/2025Date Applied:

490 HART RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B25-00468

$922.42 

08/01/2025

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

490 HART RD, WINLOCK

AT&T antenna and equipment upgrade/replacement.

015337001002

ISSUED
CROWN CASTLE

MASTEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS, INC. 360-440-0000Contractor: Phone:

07/17/2025Date Applied:

4



08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

8372 US HWY 12, GLENOMA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B25-00476

$267.06 

07/28/2025

$3,393.66 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

8372 US HWY 12, GLENOMA

Build decks on manufactured home (MH25-00026)

031026004000

ISSUED
GLENOMA REAL ESTATE LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/22/2025Date Applied:

367 E MAIN ST, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH25-00046

$400.00 

07/30/2025

$83,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

367 E MAIN ST, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Single Wide

008701044002

ISSUED
MONTANA, ROSA

Contractor: Phone:

07/23/2025Date Applied:

146 GODFREY RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B25-00491

$1,617.28 

07/31/2025

$60,384.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

146 GODFREY RD, MOSSYROCK

Shop - 40x60 Pole Barn

029345002000

ISSUED
RENEE LOVELL

PACIFIC NORTHWEST CNTRCTG LLC 360-880-3784Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2025Date Applied:

5



08/04/2025Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/27/2025 08/02/2025to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2416 HOWARD AVE, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B25-00506

$99.35 

07/31/2025

$780.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2416 HOWARD AVE, CENTRALIA

Tear off, re-roof

023662000000

ISSUED
CRAIG, SCOTT E & MELISSA

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/31/2025Date Applied:

169 GLEASON RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B25-00507

$165.73 

07/31/2025

$2,861.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

169 GLEASON RD, CENTRALIA

Tear off and Re-roof

021257001001

ISSUED
GILL, CHARLES W & PAULA J

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/31/2025Date Applied:

$1,999,169.66 

$34,555.66 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  17

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


